e AND218

RS RSN FREEUETS

L.A.S Inhoard adjustable
sSuspension. (MA-010/013)

www.rcatomic.com

4

Advice-polish

ireﬁio‘n/ 2\ zﬁ/m
x
@

2mm thick should
be required

M Ppartais
NOT included

1T Parth,care
NOT included

6 Damping grease

Package Included

1. Lower FrontArm x1
2. Privot Ball (94.7) x5
3. Tire Rod (0°) x1
4. Front Bulk Cover x1
5. Steering Knuckle-L,R(0°) x 1pair
5a.Privot Ball Pin x2
6. Upper Arm-L,R x 1 pair
7. Pivot ball (@4) x5
8a.Grease Shock (A) X2
8b.Grease Shock (B) X2
8c.Grease Shock (C) X2
9. Graphite Tower Bar X2
9a.Collar x2
10.Cone Collar x2
11.Spring Set X2
12.M2 x 4 KB Screw x2
13.M2 x 6 KB Screw x2
14.M2 x 6 PB Screw x4
15.M1.7 x 14 PB Screw x3
16.M1.5x 9 PB Screw x5

17.M2 x 6 PM Screw X 2




